Voorlopige competitiekalender - seizoen 2024-2025 TTC OUDENBURG

Wedstrijd
PWVLHO01/101
PWVLH02/101
PWVLH03/101
PWVLH04/101
PWVLHO05/101
PWVLH06/101
PWVLHO07/101
PWVLH08/101
PWVLH09/101
PWVLH10/101
PWVLH11/103
PWVLH12/101
PWVLH13/101
PWVLH14/101
PWVLH15/101
PWVLH16/101
PWVLH17/101
PWVLH18/101
PWVLH19/101
PWVLH20/101
PWVLH21/101
PWVLH22/103

Dag
Zaterdag
Zaterdag
Zaterdag
Zaterdag
Zaterdag
Zaterdag

Zaterdag
Zaterdag
Zaterdag
Zaterdag
Zaterdag
Zaterdag
Zaterdag
Zaterdag

Zaterdag

Zaterdag

Datum
14/09/2024
21/09/2024
28/09/2024

19/10/2024
26/10/2024
9/11/2024

23/11/2024

7/12/2024
11/01/2025
18/01/2025
25/01/2025
15/02/2025
22/02/2025

8/03/2025

29/03/2025

12/04/2025

Uur
14:30
19:00
15:00
19:00
19:00
19:00

14:30
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
14:30
19:00

19:00

14:30

Thuis
Zandvoorde M
Oudenburg A

Brugge E
Oudenburg A
Damme E
Oudenburg A
Oostkamp C
Oudenburg A
Oostende |

Vrij C
Oudenburg A
Oudenburg A

Koekelare F
Oudenburg A

Vrij A
Oudenburg A
Knokke-Heist C
Oudenburg A

Vrij B
Oudenburg A
Oudenburg A

Oostende L

12-07-2024

Bezoekers
Oudenburg A
Koekelare F
Oudenburg A
Vrij A
Oudenburg A
Knokke-Heist C
Oudenburg A
Vrij B
Oudenburg A
Oudenburg A
Oostende L
Zandvoorde M
Oudenburg A
Brugge E
Oudenburg A
Damme E
Oudenburg A
Oostkamp C
Oudenburg A
Oostende |
Vrij C
Oudenburg A



